
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 
 

Hymns w/Janet Lewis 
Golden Zumba 
Shopping Trip: Walmart  
Blake Ambassadors & 
Activities Committee  
Laughter Therapy 
Musical Monday: 
Hello, Dolly! 
 

10:00      
10:30      

2:00 
 

2:30 
3:00  

 
4:00 

 

Blake Store Open 
Resident Bible Study 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Pet Therapy  
Prize BINGO 
w/Passages Hospice 
Trivia Tuesday: April 
Trivia 
 
 

10:00 
11:00 

2:00 
 

4:00 
 
 
 

6:00 
 

Drumming Fitness 
Lunch Outing: Newk’s 
Craft Corner: Lavender 
Paintings 
Wine Down w/Clay 
Featuring: On 
Wednesday We Drink 
Pink 
Open Activity Room  

10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

WORDLE of the Day 
Game Time: UNO Cards 
Ukulele Club 
Blake Store Open 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Treat BINGO w/Carla 
Cranium Crunches 

10:00 
 

10:30 
11:00 

1:30 
 

3:00 
 

6:00 
 

Mary Kay Makeovers 
w/Janet Lewis 
Balance Boogie 
Put Put Challenge  
Blake Bakers: Broadway 
Brownies 
Matinee Movie: Queen 
Bees 
After Dinner Puzzles 

10:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Chats  
Sit & Be Fit 
Craft Corner: Glass 
Bead Suncatchers 
Saturday BINGO 
Rummikub w/Friends 
 
 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:00      
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 

 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rummikub w/Friends 
Library League 
Chapel Service 
w/Asbury Methodist  
Sundae Social 
Sunday BINGO  
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
4:00 

 
6:00 

 
 

Tai Chi  
Axe Throwing  
Shopping Trip: Target 
Crochet Club 
Create Treat Bags for 
Local Library 
Musical Monday: 
Wizard of Oz 
 

10:00      
10:30 
12:30      

2:00 
 

2:30 
3:00  
4:00 

 
6:00 

Blake Store Open 
Resident Bible Study 
Library Outing  
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Pet Therapy  
Prize BINGO  
Trivia Tuesday: Book 
Trivia 
After Dinner Card Club 
 
 

10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
4:00 

 
 
 

6:00 
 

Sweating the Oldies 
Lunch Outing: Flying 
Heart Brewery 
Craft Corner: Broadway 
Centerpieces 
Wine Down w/Special 
Guest 
Featuring: Champagne 
Sangria 
Open Activity Room  

10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

WORDLE of the Day 
Game Time: Skip Bo  
Ukulele Club 
Blake Store Open 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Treat BINGO w/Rick 
Pet Day Photo Booth 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

1:30 
 

3:00 
6:00 

 

Golden Zumba 
Coffee w/Shealee 
TJ Maxx Outing 
Blake Bakers: Black & 
White Cookies 
Matinee Movie: POMS 
After Dinner Puzzles 

10:00 
11:00 

1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Chats  
Blake Farmers Market 
Sit & Be Fit 
Craft Corner: Shrinky 
Dink Keychains 
Saturday BINGO 
Rummikub w/Friends 
 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:00      
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 

 
 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rummikub w/Friends 
Question Ball 
Chapel Service 
w/Bobby Boykin 
Sundae Social 
Sunday BINGO  
 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
4:00 

 
6:00 

 
 

Drumming Fitness 
Beanbag Toss 
Shopping Trip: 
Brookshires 
BP Library Presentation 
Armchair Travel: 
Broadway 
Musical Monday: 
West Side Story 
 

10:00      
10:30      

2:00 
 

2:30 
3:00  
4:00 

 
6:00 

Blake Store Open 
Resident Bible Study 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Pet Therapy  
Prize BINGO w/Brooke 
Trivia Tuesday: New 
York Trivia 
After Dinner Card Club 

10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
4:00 

 
 

6:00 
 

Balance Boogie 
Taste of New York 
Lunch 
Craft Corner: Pom Pom 
Coasters 
Wine Down w/Clay  
Featuring: Lemon Drop 
Martini 
Open Activity Room  

10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 

WORDLE of the Day 
Game Time: BUNCO 
Ukulele Club 
Blake Store Open 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Treat BINGO w/Bristol 
Hospice 
Cranium Crunches  

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Pool Table Fun 
Bar BUNCO 
Blake Bakers: Dirt Cups 
Resident Council 
Meeting 
Matinee Movie: Never 
Too Late 
After Dinner Puzzles 

10:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Chats  
Sit & Be Fit 
Craft Corner: Jellybean 
Butterflies 
Saturday BINGO 
Rummikub w/Friends 
 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:00      
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 

 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rummikub w/Friends 
Library League 
Chapel Service 
w/Airline Baptist  
Sundae Social 
Sunday BINGO  
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 
 

Sweating the Oldies  
Giant Spring Crossword 
Shopping Trip: 
Walgreens 
Crochet Club 
Earth Day Celebration 
Musical Monday: 
The Sound of Music 

10:00      
10:30      

2:00 
 

2:30 
3:00  
4:00 

 
6:00 

Blake Store Open 
Resident Bible Study 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Pet Therapy  
Prize BINGO w/Tabetha  
Trivia Tuesday: Earth 
Day Trivia 
After Dinner Card Club 
 

10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
4:00 

 
 
 

6:00 
 

Golden Zumba 
Lunch Outing: Flying 
Burger 
Craft Corner: Clay 
Mosaics 
Wine Down Birthday 
Bash w/Brandy 
Featuring: Cherry 
Poppins 
Open Activity Room  

10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

WORDLE of the Day 
Game Time: POKENO 
Ukulele Club 
Blake Store Open 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Treat BINGO w/Colleen  
Cranium Crunches 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

1:30 
 

3:00 
 

6:00 
 

Drumming Fitness 
Coffee w/Sales Team 
Micheals Outing 
Blake Bakers: Individual 
Fruit Pizza  
Matinee Movie: Just 
Getting Started 
After Dinner Puzzles 

10:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Chats  
Sit & Be Fit 
Craft Corner: Painted 
Rocks 
Saturday BINGO 
Rummikub w/Friends 
 

               28 NATIONAL DANCE DAY  29                30               

10:00 
 

10:30  
1:00     
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
3:30 

 

Coffee & Current 
Events 
Rummikub w/Friends 
Balloon Tennis 
Chapel Service 
w/Open Door Bible 
Church  
Sundae Social 
Sunday BINGO  
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 
 

Balance Boogie 
Beachball Volleyball 
Shopping Trip: Krogers 
Introductory Line 
Dancing 
Armchair Travel: NYC 
Musical Monday: 
The Greatest Showman 
 

10:00      
10:30      

2:00 
 

2:30 
3:00  
4:00 

 
6:00 

Blake Store Open 
Resident Bible Study 
Southern Steppers 
w/LHC 
Pet Therapy  
Prize BINGO  
Trivia Tuesday: 
Broadway Trivia 
After Dinner Card Club 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT BOSSIER CITY | AL | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
Wine Down Wednesdays  
13th- Blake Farmers Market 
17th- Taste of New York Lunch 
22nd- Earth Day Celebration 
24th- Birthday Bash 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
Tuesdays- Pet Therapy 
Thursdays- The Bluke’s (Ukulele Club) 
1st & 5th- Janet Lewis 
2nd- Brooke w/Passages Hospice 
3rd & 17th- Clay Eaves 
4th- Carla w/Compassus Hospice 
7th- Asbury Methodist 
10th- Scott Tisdale 
11th- Rick Simpson w/Professional Sitter 
Services 
14th- Bobby Boykin 
15th- Bossier Parish Library 
16th- Brooke w/Old Brownlee 
18th- Shawna w/Bristol Hospice 
21st- Airline Baptist Church 
23rd- Tabetha w/St. Joseph’s Hospice  
24th- Brandy Roberts 
25th- Colleen w/LHC 
28th- Open Door Bible Church   

OUTINGS  
1st- Walmart Neighborhood 
3rd- Newk’s Eatery 
8th- Target 
9th- Bossier Parish Central Library 
10th- Flying Heart Brewery 
12th- TJ Maxx 
15th- Brookshire’s  
22nd- Walgreens 
24th- Flying Burger 
26th- Michael’s Crafts 
29th- Kroger’s  

 
 
 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


