

FAMILY EVENTS

Wine Down Wednesdays

13th- Blake Farmers Market

17th- Taste of New York Lunch

22nd- Earth Day Celebration

24th- Birthday Bash

SPECIAL GUESTS

Tuesdays- Pet Therapy

Thursdays- The Bluke's (Ukulele Club)

1st & 5th- Janet Lewis

2nd- Brooke w/Passages Hospice

3rd & 17th- Clay Eaves

4th- Carla w/Compassus Hospice

7th- Asbury Methodist

10th- Scott Tisdale

11th- Rick Simpson w/Professional Sitter

Services

14th- Bobby Boykin

15th- Bossier Parish Library

16th- Brooke w/Old Brownlee

18th- Shawna w/Bristol Hospice

21st- Airline Baptist Church

23rd- Tabetha w/St. Joseph's Hospice

24th- Brandy Roberts

25th- Colleen w/LHC

28th- Open Door Bible Church

OUTINGS

1st- Walmart Neighborhood

3rd- Newk's Eatery

8th- Target

9th- Bossier Parish Central Library

Sundae Social

Church

3:30 Sunday BINGO

3:00

w/Open Door Bible

4:00

Armchair Travel: NYC

The Greatest Showman

Musical Monday:

Trivia Tuesday:

6:00 After Dinner Card Club

Broadway Trivia

3:00 Prize BINGO

4:00

10th- Flying Heart Brewery

12th- TJ Maxx

15th- Brookshire's

22nd- Walgreens

24th- Flying Burger

26th- Michael's Crafts

29th- Kroger's

SUNDAY	MONDAY TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
	APRIL FOOL'S DAY 1 10:00 Hymns w/Janet Lewis 10:30 Golden Zumba 1:30 Shopping Trip: Walmart 3:00 Blake Ambassadors & Activities Committee 4:00 Laughter Therapy 6:00 Musical Monday: Hello, Dolly!	10:00 Blake Store Open 10:30 Resident Bible Study 2:00 Southern Steppers w/LHC 2:30 Pet Therapy 3:00 Prize BINGO w/Passages Hospice 4:00 Trivia Tuesday: April Trivia	10:00 11:00 2:00 4:00	Lunch Outing: Newk's Craft Corner: Lavender Paintings Wine Down w/Clay Featuring: On Wednesday We Drink Pink	10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	WORDLE of the Day Game Time: UNO Cards Ukulele Club Blake Store Open Southern Steppers w/LHC Treat BINGO w/Carla Cranium Crunches	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 6:00	w/Janet Lewis Balance Boogie Put Put Challenge Blake Bakers: Broadway Brownies Matinee Movie: Queen Bees After Dinner Puzzles	10:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Chats Sit & Be Fit Craft Corner: Glass Bead Suncatchers Saturday BINGO Rummikub w/Friends
10:00 Coffee & Current Events 10:30 Rummikub w/Friends 1:00 Library League 2:00 Chapel Service w/Asbury Methodist 3:00 Sundae Social 3:30 Sunday BINGO	10:00 Tai Chi 10:30 Axe Throwing 1:30 Shopping Trip: Target 3:00 Crochet Club 4:00 Create Treat Bags for Local Library 6:00 Musical Monday: Wizard of Oz	LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY 9 10:00 Blake Store Open 10:30 Resident Bible Study 12:30 Library Outing 2:00 Southern Steppers w/LHC 2:30 Pet Therapy 3:00 Prize BINGO 4:00 Trivia Tuesday: Book Trivia 6:00 After Dinner Card Club	10:00 11:00 2:00 4:00	Sweating the Oldies Lunch Outing: Flying Heart Brewery Craft Corner: Broadway Centerpieces Wine Down w/Special Guest Featuring: Champagne Sangria Open Activity Room	10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	WORDLE of the Day Game Time: Skip Bo Ukulele Club Blake Store Open Southern Steppers w/LHC Treat BINGO w/Rick Pet Day Photo Booth	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 6:00	Golden Zumba Coffee w/Shealee TJ Maxx Outing Blake Bakers: Black & White Cookies Matinee Movie: POMS After Dinner Puzzles	10:00 11:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Chats Blake Farmers Market Sit & Be Fit Craft Corner: Shrinky Dink Keychains Saturday BINGO Rummikub w/Friends
10:00 Coffee & Current Events 10:30 Rummikub w/Friends 1:00 Question Ball 2:00 Chapel Service w/Bobby Boykin 3:00 Sundae Social 3:30 Sunday BINGO	WORLD ART DAY 10:00 Drumming Fitness 10:30 Beanbag Toss 1:30 Shopping Trip: Brookshires 3:00 BP Library Presentation 4:00 Armchair Travel: Broadway 6:00 Musical Monday: West Side Story	10:00 Blake Store Open 10:30 Resident Bible Study 2:00 Southern Steppers w/LHC 2:30 Pet Therapy 3:00 Prize BINGO w/Brooke 4:00 Trivia Tuesday: New York Trivia 6:00 After Dinner Card Club	10:00 11:00 2:00 4:00	Balance Boogie Taste of New York Lunch Craft Corner: Pom Pom Coasters Wine Down w/Clay Featuring: Lemon Drop Martini Open Activity Room	10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00	WORDLE of the Day Game Time: BUNCO Ukulele Club Blake Store Open Southern Steppers w/LHC Treat BINGO w/Bristol Hospice Cranium Crunches	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 2:00 3:00	Meeting Matinee Movie: Never Too Late	10:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Chats Sit & Be Fit Craft Corner: Jellybear Butterflies Saturday BINGO Rummikub w/Friends
10:00 Coffee & Current Events 10:30 Rummikub w/Friends 1:00 Library League 2:00 Chapel Service w/Airline Baptist 3:00 Sundae Social 3:30 Sunday BINGO	EARTH DAY 10:00 Sweating the Oldies 10:30 Giant Spring Crossword 1:30 Shopping Trip: Walgreens 3:00 Crochet Club 4:00 Earth Day Celebration 6:00 Musical Monday: The Sound of Music	NATIONAL PICNIC DAY 23 10:00 Blake Store Open 10:30 Resident Bible Study 2:00 Southern Steppers w/LHC 2:30 Pet Therapy 3:00 Prize BINGO w/Tabetha 4:00 Trivia Tuesday: Earth Day Trivia 6:00 After Dinner Card Club	10:00 11:00 2:00 4:00	Golden Zumba Lunch Outing: Flying Burger Craft Corner: Clay Mosaics Wine Down Birthday Bash w/Brandy Featuring: Cherry Poppins Open Activity Room	10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	WORDLE of the Day Game Time: POKENO Ukulele Club Blake Store Open Southern Steppers w/LHC Treat BINGO w/Colleen Cranium Crunches	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00	Coffee w/Sales Team Micheals Outing Blake Bakers: Individual Fruit Pizza Matinee Movie: Just Getting Started	10:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Chats Sit & Be Fit Craft Corner: Painted Rocks Saturday BINGO Rummikub w/Friends
10:00 Coffee & Current Events 10:30 Rummikub w/Friends	NATIONAL DANCE DAY 29 10:00 Balance Boogie 10:30 Beachball Volleyball 1:30 Shopping Trip: Krogers	10:00 Blake Store Open 10:30 Resident Bible Study 2:00 Southern Steppers			ja	100				* 0